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GBJ002LA
GBJ002A
GBJ003A
GBJ005A
GBJ008A
GBJ010A
GBJ010SA
GBJ015A
GBJ020A
GBJ020SA
GBJ030A
GBJ050A
GBJ100

Industrial Bottle Jacks

GBJ 
Series

Capacity:

2-110 tons
Stroke:

2.44-18.11 inches

	 Shown: GBJ010A, GBJ030A, GBJ003A

• Lower handle effort reduces operator fatigue
•  Fully serviceable
• High-strength beam and pump linkage for long life
• Pumping handle included on all models
•  Safety relief valve to prevent overload
•   Automatic by-pass port to prevent over-extension
•  Wiper seal for extended life
• Thick base material with large area for increased strength 

and stability during lifting

Pump and Cylinder Sets

As an alternative to 
Industrial Bottle Jacks 

where the operator is 
required to stand remote from the 

jacking point, see the range of pump  
and cylinder sets.
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Screw Feature

Heat treated, adjustable 
extension screw with cleated 
saddle on selected GBJ 
models helps adjusting  

and prevents slipping.

Jack 
Cap.
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(in)

Wt

(lbs)

Plunger
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(in)

Saddle
Dia.

(in)

Base 
Dims.
L x W 

(in)

All GBJ Jacks meet or exceed: ANSI, PALD, CE

▼ Enerpac heavy-duty hydraulic bottle jack makes 
lifting  loads easier.
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